Rayleigh Instruments T 01268 749300 F 01268 749309 E sales@rayleigh.co.uk W www.rayleigh.co.uk S01 : 1
S
01
E&OE
E
n
er
g

• Accuracy class 1 (EN62053-21)
• Self supplied auxiliary
How to Order / Model Reference
eg RI-D19-80- C
mmmmmmm m
Model RI-D19-80-
Output
RS485 communication C
How to Order / Model Reference
eg RI-D36-80- P
mmmmmmm m
Model RI-D36-80-
Output
Pulse P
RS485 communication C
How to Order / Model Reference
eg RI-D65-80- P
mmmmmmm m
Model RI-D65-80-
Output
Pulse output P
How to Order / Model Reference
eg RI-D65-CT- P
mmmmmmm m
Model RI-D65-CT-
Output
Pulse output P